CARE SSS Spring 2016

Q2 Overall, how satisfied are you with
CARE Services?

Answered: 17 Skipped: 3

Very Satisfied

Satisfied -

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 82.35%
Satisfied 11.76%
Neutral 0.00%
Dissatisfied 0.00%

Very Dissatisfied 5.88%

Total
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Q3 Please rate the following CARE
Services:

Answered: 17 Skipped: 3

Orientation

Counseling

Workshop topics

Grants
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Newsletter

(CARE Corner)

Orientation

Counseling

Workshop topics

Grants

Newsletter (CARE Corner)
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60% 70%

[ Not Helpful

Not Helpful

0.00%

0
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

80% 90% 100%

Did not Use/ Not Applicable

0.00%

0
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Q5 How much do you agree with the
following statements:

| receive
clear...

Current CARE
workshop tim...

| feel welcome
when | atten...

Answered: 17 Skipped: 3

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Total Weighted Average
Agree Disagree
| receive clear explanation about CARE qualifications and rules 76.47% 23.53% 0.00% 0.00%
13 4 0 0 17 1.24
Current CARE workshop times are convenient for me 64.71% 17.65% 17.65% 0.00%
11 3 3 0 17 1.53
| feel welcome when | attend a CARE workshop or event 70.59% 23.53% 0.00% 5.88%
12 4 0 1 17 1.41
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Q7 Which days and times are more
convenient for you to attend a CARE
workshop? (Mark all that apply).

Answered: 17 Skipped: 3

Monday Morning
(9:00 am - 11)

Monday
Afternoon (1...

Monday Evening
(5:00 pm - 7)

Tuesday
Morning (9:0...

Tuesday
Afternoon (1...

Tuesday
Evening (5:0...

Wednesday
Morning (9:0...

Wednesday
Afternoon (1...

Wednesday
Evening (5:0...

Thursday
Morning (9:0...

Thursday
Afternoon (1...

Thursday
Evening (5:0...

Friday Morning
(9:00 am - 12)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices
Monday Morning (9:00 am — 11)
Monday Afternoon (1:00 pm — 3)
Monday Evening (5:00 pm - 7)
Tuesday Morning (9:00 am — 11)

Tuesday Afternoon (1:00 pm — 3)

8/15

80% 90%

Responses

11.76%

17.65%

11.76%

11.76%

17.65%

100%



Tuesday Evening (5:00 pm — 7)
Wednesday Morning (9:00 am — 11)
Wednesday Afternoon (1:00 pm — 3)
Wednesday Evening (5:00 pm —7)
Thursday Morning (9:00 am — 11)
Thursday Afternoon (1:00 pm-— 3)
Thursday Evening (5:00 pm —7)

Friday Morning (9:00 am — 12)

Total Respondents: 17

CARE SSS Spring 2016
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11.76%

17.65%

17.65%

5.88%

5.88%

11.76%

17.65%

41.18%
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Q9 How clear are you with the requirements
to qualify for the CARE grant every
semester?

Answered: 17 Skipped: 3

Very Clear
Clear

Somewhat Clear

Not Clear I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Clear 94.12%
Clear 0.00%

0.00%

Somewhat Clear

Not Clear 5.88%

Total

11/15

100%

17
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Q10 How did you find out about CARE?
(please mark only one)

Answered: 17 Skipped: 3

From a friend
or relative

From the EOPS
orientation

From my EOPS
Counselor

From Valley
College’s...

From a Valley .

College...

From
CalWorks/GAIN

From another
Valley Colle...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices
From a friend or relative
From the EOPS orientation
From my EOPS Counselor
From Valley College’s outreach
From a Valley College instructor
From CalWorks/GAIN

From another Valley College Program (Please Specify Name of Program):

Total

12/15

80%

90%

100%

Responses

23.53%

52.94%

5.88%

5.88%

5.88%

0.00%

5.88%
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Q13 When you schedule a CARE
appointment, is it helpful to receive a
reminder phone call.

Answered: 16  Skipped: 4

CARE workshops

CARE
counseling...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

80% 90% 100%

[ |Yes ) No
Yes No Total
CARE workshops 100.00% 0.00%
16 0 16
CARE counseling appointments 93.75% 6.25%
15 1 16

15/15
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